Confide	ntiality F	Requested:
Yes	No No	

CORRECTION #1

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION 1257533

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

## WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15		
Name:	Spot Description:		
Address 1:			
Address 2:	Feet from Dorth / South Line of Section		
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section		
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:		
Phone: ()			
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:		
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)		
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84		
Purchaser:	County:		
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:		
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:		
	Producing Formation:		
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:		
OG GSW Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:		
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet		
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?		
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet		
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:		
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.		
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:			
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan		
Plug Back Conv. to GSW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)		
	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls		
	Dewatering method used:		
SWD         Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:		
ENHR         Permit #:	Location of huid disposal in natiled offsite.		
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:		
	Lease Name: License #:		
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East _ West		
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:		

#### AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

### Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:

## CORRECTION #1

1257533

Operator Name:				Lease Name:	_ Well #:
Sec	Twp	S. R	East West	County:	

**INSTRUCTIONS:** Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Yes No		Ū	on (Top), Depth an			ample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes No	Nan	1e		Тор	D	atum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No						
List All E. Logs Run:								
		CASING Report all strings set-o		ew Used ermediate, product	tion, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		nd Percent Iditives
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SQ	UEEZE RECORD	1			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and P	ercent Additives		
Protect Casing								
Plug Off Zone								
Does the volume of the t		on this well? raulic fracturing treatment ex n submitted to the chemical of		☐ Yes   .? ☐ Yes   ☐ Yes	No (If No, ski	o questions 2 ar o question 3) out Page Three		1-1)
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug ootage of Each Interval Per		Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)			d	Depth

			Flowing	Pump	ing 🔄 Gas Lift	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil Bł	ols.	Gas	Mcf	Water	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
		1						
DISPOSITION OF C	GAS:			METHOD C	OF COMPLETION:		PRODUCTION IN	ITERVAL:
Vented Sold Used on Lease			Open Hole	Perf.	Dually Comp. (Submit ACO-5)	Commingled (Submit ACO-4)		
(If vented, Submit ACC	)-18.)		Other (Specify)			. ,		

Packer At:

Producing Method:

Liner Run:

Yes

No

TUBING RECORD:

Size:

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR.

Set At:

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	WARNER G 3
Doc ID	1257533

All Electric Logs Run

ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY LOG

BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY LOG

MICROLOG

QUAD COMBO LOG

REPEAT SECTION

SPECTRAL DENSITY DUAL SPACED NEUTRON LOG

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	WARNER G 3
Doc ID	1257533

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
HEEBNER	4091	
TORONTO	4109	
LANSING	4140	
KANSAS CITY	4597	
MARMATON	4731	
PAWNEE	4829	
CHEROKEE	4874	
АТОКА	5088	
MORROW	5124	
CHESTER GROUP	5226	
ST GENEVIEVE	5388	
ST LOUIS	5410	

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	WARNER G 3
Doc ID	1257533

# Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement	Number of Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25	8.625	24	1705	CLASS C	550	SEE ATTACH ED
Production	7.875	5.5	17	5600	50/50 POZ		SEE ATTACH ED

## Summary of Changes

Lease Name and Number: WARNER G 3 API/Permit #: 15-081-22075-00-00 Doc ID: 1257533 Correction Number: 1 Approved By: NAOMI JAMES

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
Approved Date	07/08/2015	07/10/2015
Contractor License Number	35070	99975
Contractor Name	Saxon Drilling, LP	COMPANY SERVICING TOOLS
Kelly Bushing Elevation	2959	2958
Save Link	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 57210	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 57533



1257210

Confidentiality Requested:

CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

Form ACO-1

August 2013

WELL COMPLETION FORM

Spot Description:
Feet from North / South Line of Section
Feet from East / West Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
County:
Lease Name: Well #:
Field Name:
Producing Formation:
Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If yes, show depth set: Feet
If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
feet depth to:w/sx cmt
Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Dewatering method used:
Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Location of huid disposa in nauled offsite.
Operator Name:
Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
County: Permit #:

#### AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

### Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:

### KOLAR Document ID: 1257210

Operator Name:	Lease Name: Well #:
Sec TwpS. R East 🗌 West	County:

Page Two

**INSTRUCTIONS:** Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	acate)	Y	′es 🗌 No			og Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo			⁄es 🗌 No	1	Name	Э		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Geologist Report / Mud List All E. Logs Run:		□ Y □ Y	Yes ☐ No Yes ☐ No Yes ☐ No						
		Rep	CASING ort all strings set-c		] Ne	w Used rmediate, productio	on. etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	ze Casing et (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
[			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING /	SQU	EEZE RECORD			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	Type of Cement # Sacks U		Jsed Type and F			Percent Additives	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone									
<ol> <li>Did you perform a hydra</li> <li>Does the volume of the</li> <li>Was the hydraulic fracture</li> </ol>	total base fluid of the	hydraulic fr	acturing treatment		-	☐ Yes ns? ☐ Yes ☐ Yes	No (If No, s	kip questions 2 ar kip question 3) ill out Page Three	
Date of first Production/Inj Injection:	jection or Resumed Pr	oduction/	Producing Meth	iod:		Gas Lift 🗌 O	ther <i>(Explain)</i>		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bb	ls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITIO	N OF GAS:		Ν	IETHOD OF COM	MPLE	TION:		PRODUCTIC Top	DN INTERVAL: Bottom
Vented Sold (If vented, Subn	Vented Sold Used on Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled (If vented, Submit ACO-18.)			юр	Bollom				
	foration Perform Top Botto		Bridge Plug Type	Bridge Plug Set At		Acid,		ementing Squeezend of Material Used)	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At:					

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	WARNER G 3
Doc ID	1257210

All Electric Logs Run

ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY LOG

BOREHOLE COMPENSATED SONIC ARRAY LOG

MICROLOG

QUAD COMBO LOG

REPEAT SECTION

SPECTRAL DENSITY DUAL SPACED NEUTRON LOG

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	WARNER G 3
Doc ID	1257210

Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
HEEBNER	4091	
TORONTO	4109	
LANSING	4140	
KANSAS CITY	4597	
MARMATON	4731	
PAWNEE	4829	
CHEROKEE	4874	
АТОКА	5088	
MORROW	5124	
CHESTER GROUP	5226	
ST GENEVIEVE	5388	
ST LOUIS	5410	

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	WARNER G 3
Doc ID	1257210

## Perforations

Shots Per Foot	Perforation Record	Material Record	Depth
4	5372-5386 CHESTER	ACID-1000 GALS OF DIESEL, 30 BBLS FLUSH 7%KCL	5372-5386
		ACID-1500 GALS 7.5%HCL, FLUSHED W/ 33 BBLS OF 5%NHCL.	5372-5386
		FRAC-420 BBLS, 822,000 SCF TOTAL N2, 60,045 LBS 20/40 WHITE SAND	5372-5386

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	WARNER G 3
Doc ID	1257210

# Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement	Number of Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25	8.625	24	1705	CLASS C	550	SEE ATTACH ED
Production	7.875	5.5	17	5600	50/50 POZ		SEE ATTACH ED

$\bigcirc$				FIELD SERVIC	CE TICKET	
(B) BASIC	1700 S. Country Esta Liberal, Kansas 6790 Phone 620-624-2277	tes Rd. 5		1717 053	385 A	
PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE				DATE TICKET NO		
DATE OF 3-18-15 DISTRICT 17		NEW WELL			CUSTOMER ORDER NO.	
CUSTOMER Merit Energy		LEASE (	brines	- G #3	WELL N	Э.
ADDRESS		COUNTY	laske	U STATE	KS	
CITY STATE		SERVICE C	REW	Echaugria, SC	sharez VI	lague
AUTHORIZED BY T DALLS		JOB TYPE:	Z42-	- 895 Surface	2	0
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT		JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED 3-15	CIS C	TIME
78940 3 30464	5			ARRIVED AT JOB	AM AM	10.00
31225 57720	L			STARTOPERATION	<b>A</b>	12:00
51176- 5-				FINISH OPERATION	PM	1:00
2797 3				RELEASED	PM	2400
				MILES FROM STATION TO	WELL SO I	m

SIGNED:

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT
CI IOI VA		sr	310		57060
	en plus	er	240		39/20
AC100 10	tain aslonde	15	1375		1394 41
CLOT NO	1 Hako	1.5	138		510 6
CCITO I	51	ib	KG		1475 0
FGID	St Non Rotative Pluc	20			950 2
FID H	eave Gauganeur Milorge	IAAI	180		11250
(E240 B	and her & Bult Max D	St	550		770 00
	oppart + Bulk Delling	turel	1295		3237 5
(ED) P	nue Degth: 1001-2000'O	ilw	T T		15000
Em? 1	into llead 8	Cl.			3000
TEROY D	Que Constance	C.			2500
F100	had meage	mi	50		250
5003	RECURE SUDALISAT	e			1750
1105 6	mannt Data Acquisition	e.			55000
					personal p ersonal personal pe
Well W	Arner-G-3				-
20	34813				Str.
AFE 9	A Construction of the Annual				311125 20
	01073	2.		SUB TOTAL	11145,2
	LACID DATA: LUSSES KS SERVICE & E		0/ TAY	( ON \$	
	A C L C MATERIALS			CON\$	
Date_0/	19/13		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	TOTAL	
	of the second			A share to share a surply her	A CONTRACTOR OF A
				1.	1
			$\cap$	1/1	No. 1 Proceedings
SERVICE	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND ORDERED BY CUSTOMER	SERVICE	DEATHNY	1	
REPRESENTATIVE (	ILL ( UCLA   ONDERED BY COSTOMER )			OR CONTRACTOR O	

CLOUD LITHO - Ablene, TX

	ENERGY Liberal	SERVICES , Kansas		Lease No.		2		Date 7	Cement Report		
stomer A	legit_	Chape	qu				Ser	Service Receipt			
	arnes	Depth j	-0	3				State Kn			
ing 80	5" Jy H	17.	05	<u> </u>	askell	L enal De	escription ~	0	17		
Type Z	42.80	Fipe D	Pormation					16-J1-	55		
					orating Data		Cement Data				
sing size	48 0	H#	Tubing Size		From	S	hots/Ft		Lead 310 sk		
oth	105'		Depth	From			То	Acon			
ume D	0]-0	6.26			From		То		Tallin Que 1		
x Press	1500 3	#	Max Press				To		Tail in 240 sk Premium Phis		
Il Connec	D-C	105	Annulus Vol.		From		То	- Premium Plus			
g Depth	ST-37	,55'	Packer Depth		From		10				
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pumbed	Rate				Service Lo	9		
2:30	110000.0				DAA	100	- sile	ASSECT	to t		
					500	+ +	nicks	101	10		
					Sal	Au	Alast	1.0-	J.A.		
					0.00	Silla	a too	t-O IN	nn #		
2.15	200		132.5	C				3/Det	ACon 11/ 37		
210			120.0		$-\mu/\lambda$	Ver	# OF	no sund	-1 e121#-2401		
			572	6	SUN	11	6 7 1 1	Och AL	1		
	100			<u> </u>	1 Jul	TA DE	10 14 0 (U)	V SC LI	34 Hist		
	10		~	6	14	H KT		0 - 112	250		
	(00)				10190	ť	Rue,	alsp			
	500		<u> </u>	0	156		1 aspe		ld- de coustate		
:20	1200		106		+ lav	ol p	hs f				
						m	Curt		Surface		
					hel	d 10	100 # -	15 M	h ok		
							<u>.</u>				
			7777 7-77	1050	1.1.	77	KANIN 7	7/211			
ervice Unit			37223-3712	10 1980	<u>1- 7   1</u>		- tor	2			
iver Name	as AND	Ven-	ta berraway	Nr VV	asgre		CIAR C				



1700 S. Country Estates Rd. Liberal, Kansas 67905 Phone 620-624-2277

# FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1717 05342 A

PRESSU	JRE PUMPI	NG & WIRELINE					DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF 3-22-4	5 DI	STRICT 1717								DER NO	R D.:
CUSTOMER Merit	ELGAV	COLLC				on the	6		3	WELL	NO.
ADDRESS					COUNTY	askell		STATE	Ks		
CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	REW Ju	AU Daniel	Santiago	2		
AUTHORIZED BY	rce Dau	DIS			JOB TYPE:			Na Strin			
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL		DATE	AM	TIME 8200
89315	9						ARRIVED AT	JOB		AM	10:00
38117	19					-	START OPEF	ATION		PM	1:04
19919 -	a -						FINISH OPEF	ATION		PM	2:05
30463 19566	4-						RELEASED				J130
1.1.000			1				MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL		50

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as a agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED: ¥ an

(WELL WWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT
C1604 50/50 Poz	sks	277		3047 0
celli VSatt	16	1537		768 50
cczol UGilsonite	16	13 87		929 29
cc113 Cypsum	16	1165		873 7-
eclo3 1/C/15/	16	140		175000
ccios Very1P	16	59		236 00
CF103 Pop Rubber Plug 512"	ea	1		10500
elo( Heavy Equipment Mileage	mi	100		75000
CO240 Mixing Service Charge	sks	277		387 80
e113 Bulk Deleviry charge	+m	583		14562
cezob Depth Charge 5001-6000	4hrs			2880 00
resor Plusconteine charge	j06	1		250 00
e100 Unit-Mileage charge Pickup 5003 Service Supervisor T105 Coment Data Acquisition	mi	50		22500
5003 Service Supervisor	ea			17500
TIOS Coment Data Acquisition	ea			5.50 0
Well WArner G-3				<u> </u>
		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
AFE 34813				
GL_SENTACOMPS	1,0	7	SUB TOTAL	6,488.3
	m.			
Office_Uly_5_Ses_12_5			( ON \$	
Date 3/23/15		70TA2	TOTAL	
			TOTAL	-
				1 1
A		$\frown$		
SERVICE THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND			lit	
REPRESENTATIVE / OVON UN ORDERED BY CUSTOMER A			OR CONTRACTOR O	
FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.	(VVELL (	POPERAT	UN CONTRACTOR OF	AUENT)

Customer	Merit	I, Kansas		Lease No.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Da		nent Report		
ease		-		Well # 3	Service Receipt				342 A		
	Varner G "Z	Depth	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		skel(		State 10	5161			
	2-42		Formation Lorgst	1 114	Skell	Legal Descripti		> ecz6-;			
×	C · C	Pipe [	lata	ing		Perforatin			ement Data		
Casing size	51/2	Tiper	Tubing Size		Shots/Ft				Lead		
Depth	5553		Depth		From		То				
Volume	128.8	7	Volume		From		To				
Max Press	1500	<u> </u>	Max Press	From		То	Та	il in Den 13.5			
Well Conne	rction 5'72	,	Annulus Vol.	From		То		17che			
Plug Depth			Packer Depth	From		То	Yi	yield 1158 galsk 7:36			
	Casing	Tubing		D-/			. <u> </u>				
Time	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pumbed	Rate	0	1		ervice Log			
10:00						y Meetin	9				
10:30						pBall Cu	11				
1204			1		Para	reup Ps	irylate				
1:04	600		10	3.0		-+ Comen					
110	400		67	5:0		r Comen lafe	~/				
	0			5:0	+ Sh	<u> </u>	1	······			
1:26				1		fin Hea	-				
1.40			+		Droy	01	7	······	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					wh	shin			<u> </u>		
1:31	50		1	510	St	A-Disc	slacem	pat			
1:52	500		80	5.0	1.F	+ Psi	140271				
1:56	800		120	2.0		U down h	Rate				
263	1500		129			ut Dow			· = · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
2108	1500				Holi	15 min					
2.08	0				Rela	ase bac	khald	1			
2:10					Ri	down					
	1				1						
									·····		
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
							·				
Service Ur	iits 893	515	38117	19919		3046=	3 1	9566			
Driver Nan	1.1		Daniel	1		Santing					

James Customer Representative

Tyce Davis Station Manager

LUAN Ortiz Cementer Tavlor Pri

Taylor Printing, Inc.

